01.07.21 Information is subject to change without notice.
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
solera-solar.com    •    847.380.3540
NEW! Solera Solar Lighting Hybrid 365 introduces game-changing technology to leverage both solar and
line voltage to power bright LED area lights, all night - every night. Hybrid 365 has an intelligent control
module that knows to switch from cost-free solar power to line voltage only when the battery is depleted.

COMPARES TO 250W HID
01.07.21 Information is subject to change without notice.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
PRODUCT
 SAL
MFR
 SL
FUNCTION
 SF
GENTYPE
 HYB  G1
-30K=3000K
-40K=4000K
-50K=5000K
COLOR
  XX
-BK=Black
BODY COLOR
  YY
WATTAGE
 30W
   30W HYBRID 120-277V                                                                                  30W HYBRID HIGH VOLTAGE 480V (HV)
ORDERING GUIDE
DEFAULT SL-SAL-HYB-30W-40K-SF-BK-G1
3000K
CUSTOM
OPTICS
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-30K-SF-BK-G1-T2
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-30K-SF-BK-G1-T3
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-30K-SF-BK-G1-T4
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-30K-SF-BK-G1-T5
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-30K-SF-BK-HV-G1-T2
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-30K-SF-BK-HV-G1-T3
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-30K-SF-BK-HV-G1-T4
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-30K-SF-BK-HV-G1-T5
4000K
CUSTOM
OPTICS
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-40K-SF-BK-G1-T2
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-40K-SF-BK-G1-T3
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-40K-SF-BK-G1-T4
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-40K-SF-BK-G1-T5
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-40K-SF-BK-HV-G1-T2
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-40K-SF-BK-HV-G1-T3
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-40K-SF-BK-HV-G1-T4
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-40K-SF-BK-HV-G1-T5
5000K
CUSTOM
OPTICS
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-50K-SF-BK-G1-T2
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-50K-SF-BK-G1-T3
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-50K-SF-BK-G1-T4
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-50K-SF-BK-G1-T5
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-50K-SF-BK-HV-G1-T2
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-50K-SF-BK-HV-G1-T3
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-50K-SF-BK-HV-G1-T4
SL-SAL-HYB-30W-50K-SF-BK-HV-G1-T5
LENSE